 Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 02.00, January 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz R&SFSW-K95/-K97 WLAN IEEE 802.11ad/ay Measurement Application 7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
WLAN IEEE 802.11ad measurements R&S®FSW-K95 1313.1639.02 yes
WLAN IEEE 802.11ay measurements R&S®FSW-K97 1338.4902.02 yes
Signal and spectrum analyzer,
2 Hz to 67 GHz
R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer,
2 Hz to 85 GHz
R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
Recommended options and extras
RF preamplifier, 100 kHz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.67 yes for R&S®FSW67;
export license required;
contact service center
Electronic attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSW-B25 1313.0990.02 yes
2 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2000 1325.4750.02  contact service center
2 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B2001 1331.6916.14  contact service center
5 GHz analysis bandwidth R&S®FSW-B5000 1331.6997.85  contact service center
For R&S®FSW product brochure, see PD 5214.5984.12,
for R&S®FSW data sheet, see PD 5214.5984.22,
and www.rohde-schwarz.com
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners
PD 3607.3116.22 | Version 02.00 | January 2019 (jr)
R&S®FSW-K95/-K97 WLAN IEEE 802.11ad/ay Measurement Application
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change
© 2015 - 2019 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 Munich, Germany
Service that adds value
❙ Worldwide